
Name

Street Address

City, State, Zip

Phone Email:

Entry
Total Number 

Entered
Fee per Head

Rams @ $35.00 per head = -$                                     

Ewes @ $30.00 per head = -$                                     

Fleeces @ no fee = -$                                    

Senior Dues @ $50.00 = -$                                     

Booster Club 

Membership                      @

                              

Bronze = $100                                   

Silver = $101-$250                                  

Gold = $250 =

@

Class Winner      Sash / 

$25 = -$                                     

@

Champion                         

Trophy  /  $75 = -$                                     

Youth Show 

Donation

-$                                     

FAX:       507-662-5105

If your sheep are to be penned with a particular consignor--please note.

National        

Show Award 

Sponsor

MAIL:     Columbia Sheep Breeders Assn, PO Box 722, Lakefield, MN  56150

Summary of Entries

Email:    charliew@extendedag.com           Call:  507-360-2160 or 507-662-5005 (office)

Total Amount Due:  Make check out to CSBA

2020 National Columbia Sheep Show and Sale

Shelby County Fairgrounds, Sidney, OH

June 8-13, 2020

Late entries will be posted on-line  but not printed in the sale catalog.

Entries open March 15 and close April 15th.  

Late entries may be made from April 16th until noon on June 10th.

Consignments entered by April 15th WILL be printed in the sale catalog.



Consignor Name:  

Class 

Association 

Number Flock Tag Date of Birth

Type of Birth  

S/Tw/Trip

Sire's Assn 

Number

Sire's Flock Tag 

Number

Dam's Assn 

Number Dam's Flock Tag Number N/C

Total Entries               COMPLETE THE ENTRY SUMMARY SHEET AND SUBMIT BOTH PAGES TO THE CSBA OFFICE BY APRIL 15th.



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

CONSIGNMENT DESCRIPTIONS

"Information Sale Day " WILL NOT be printed in the sale catalog as a description.

DESCRIPTION  --  Limited to 50 words per consignment 




