## 2020 National Columbia Sheep Show and Sale

# Shelby County Fairgrounds, Sidney, OH

### June 8-13, 2020

Entries open March 15 and close April 15th.

Consignments entered by April 15th WILL be printed in the sale catalog.

Late entries may be made from April 16th until noon on June 10th. Late entries will be posted on-line but not printed in the sale catalog.

Name		
Street Address		
City, State, Zip		
Phone	Email:	

#### Summary of Entries

Entry	Total Number Entered		Fee per Head		
Rams		@	\$35.00 per head	=	\$ -
Ewes		@	\$30.00 per head	=	\$ -
Fleeces		@	no fee	=	\$ -
Senior Dues		@	\$50.00	=	\$ -
Booster Club Membership		@	Bronze = \$100 Silver = \$101-\$250 Gold = \$250	=	
National Show Award		@	Class Winner Sash / \$25	=	\$ -
Show Award Sponsor		@	Champion Trophy / \$75	=	\$ -
Youth Show Donation					
Т	Total Amount Due: Make check out to CSBA				
If your sheep are t	If your sheep are to be penned with a particular consignorplease note.				

MAIL: Columbia Sheep Breeders Assn, PO Box 722, Lakefield, MN 56150

FAX: 507-662-5105

Consignor Name:									
Class	Association Number	Flock Tag	Date of Birth	Type of Birth S/Tw/Trip	Sire's Assn Number	Sire's Flock Tag Number	Dam's Assn Number	Dam's Flock Tag Number	N/C

Total Entries COMPLETE THE ENTRY SUMMARY SHEET AND SUBMIT BOTH PAGES TO THE CSBA OFFICE BY APRIL 15th.

### CONSIGNMENT DESCRIPTIONS

"Information Sale Day" WILL NOT be printed in the sale catalog as a description.

DESCRIPTION Limited to 50 words per consignment  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12  13  14		injormation sale day will NOT be printed in the sale catalog as a description.				
2 3 4 4 5 6 7 8 8 9 10 11 12		DESCRIPTION Limited to 50 words per consignment				
2 3 4 4 5 6 7 8 8 9 10 11 12						
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12	1					
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12						
4	2					
4						
5 6 7 7 8 8 9 10 11 12 12 13	3					
5 6 7 7 8 8 9 10 11 12 12 13						
6  7  8  9  10  11  12	4					
6  7  8  9  10  11  12						
7  8  9  10  11  12	5					
7  8  9  10  11  12						
8 9 10 11 12	6					
8 9 10 11 12						
9 10 11 12 13	7					
9 10 11 12 13						
10 11 12 13	8					
10 11 12 13						
11 12 13	9					
11 12 13						
13	10					
13						
13	11					
13						
	12					
14	13					
14						
	14					
15	15					